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alalpl
729,687.73 0.00 729,687.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 uLc;.uJI 3120200101
) caliledl
(e

11,391,740.68 0.00 11,417,188.68 25,448.00 0.00 0.00 he ;"3'.."-'-' 31205

43,970.00 0.00 43,970.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 alalyiml 31205001

alalpl

43,970.00 0.00 43,970.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . s
alalyiwal

3120500101

alyl
28,004.65 0.00 28,004.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 ciljloiiml 31205003

alyl alalpl

28,004.65 0.00 28,004.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 I

3120500301

alalpl

5,396,312.00 0.00 5,398,610.00 2,298.00 0.00 0.00 O I

31205009

alalpl

5,396,312.00 0.00 5,398,610.00 2,298.00 0.00 0.00 wnaimall

312050091
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apiall j3i aun) ayiall G1ludl Al
Jlwall pwl Jlwall joj
GHIa (Han Hia (Han CHia (Han
5,758,176.03 0.00 5,758,176.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 alalpl 31205010
4,334,576.03 0.00 4,334,576.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 cilalpl 312050101
alalpl
1,423,600.00 0.00 1,423,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 312050102
claidilatn
130,512.00 0.00 130,512.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 clalpl 31205011
angpll
alalpl
130,512.00 0.00 130,512.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .. 312050111
angpll
alalpl
4,766.00 0.00 27,916.00 23,150.00 0.00 0.00 31205012
ulol
alalpl
4,766.00 0.00 27,916.00 23,150.00 0.00 0.00 312050121
ulol
30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 _,GIJIHI 31205013
aljlagul
alalpl
30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 / u!,Jh'J“'uI 312050131
Jao alalpl
aalynll
0.00 14,609,662.89 59,335.00 14,668,997.89 0.00 0.00 dlagpaall 4
wdyjlaall
0.00 201,857.54 45,500.00 247,357.54 0.00 0.00 éungnell 41
aylagig
wallai
0.00 145,440.00 42,300.00 187,740.00 0.00 0.00 / yilolell 411
gsahgall
cLilgyl
0.00 145,440.00 42,300.00 187,740.00 0.00 0.00 jg:_l.i]lg 41101
dyaill
cuilgyl
0.00 145,440.00 42,300.00 187,740.00 0.00 0.00 Jgailig 41101001
Ayl
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Gyiall jai apn

GHIa (Han
0.00 145,440.00
0.00 56,417.54
0.00 16,377.00
0.00 13,943.00
0.00 13,943.00
0.00 2,434.00
0.00 2,434.00
0.00 3,779.00
0.00 3,779.00
0.00 3,779.00
0.00 33,012.08
0.00 6,027.38
0.00 6,027.38
0.00 571.00

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

42,300.00

3,200.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ajiall

187,740.00

59,617.54

16,377.00

13,943.00

13,943.00

2,434.00

2,434.00

3,779.00

3,779.00

3,779.00

33,012.08

6,027.38

6,027.38

571.00

Gl gl
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl

/ éujladl
g cLilgyll
Jgaul

wlaill

alalaiwmall

dlojlimn

algal /éay)lal

dlegihng

alojlimn
ahall

/ayjlal
gl

ailynll
alnylg

allnlg diln
adl -
dlaeng
.m o i

/ ayjladl
dilLn

galiall
dloailig
(Holillg

clipasll

/ ayjladi

clog cljas
jleg

alrall
wy)lnng
wpnll
wanall

wlwall jn)

4110100101

412

41201

41201001

4120100101

41201007

4120100701

41202

41202006

4120200602

41203

41203001

4120300101

41203002

0135393200 %
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épiall j3lapn)

GHIa (Han
0.00 571.00
0.00 20,413.70
0.00 20,413.70
0.00 6,000.00
0.00 6,000.00
0.00 6,000.00
0.00 3,249.46
0.00 3,249.46
0.00 3,249.46
0.00 14,407,805.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,751,237.73

401,550.00

401,550.00

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,200.00

3,200.00

3,200.00

13,835.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

571.00

20,413.70

20,413.70

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,449.46

6,449.46

6,449.46

14,421,640.35

1,751,237.73

401,550.00

401,550.00

Galull Al
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl

/ ayjladl
dlgal
atibpas
d5liug

dailall
yaalallg
Cuiplilg

WK/ ayladi
wailag g

aljlul

el
= I.:l'ﬁ”ﬂﬂ

/ ayjlaul
jlul

iji I I" . A

wljlnn

alalpiml
daldianig

Pgu) /aylal
alalyiulg

wijlnn

PY
..I & .jjlg

wljlnn
aalp

A diilg
N

ujlan
alajll
djlnn
alajll

wlwall jn)

4120300201

41203003

4120300301

41203009

4120300902

412030090201

41204

41204002

4120400201

42

421

42101

42101001

0135393200 %
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épiall j3lapn)

GHIa (Han

0.00 401,550.00
0.00 620,000.00
0.00 620,000.00
0.00 489,000.00
0.00 81,000.00
0.00 50,000.00
0.00 729,687.73
0.00 729,687.73
0.00 21,000.00
0.00 349,482.00
0.00 349,490.00

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ajiall

401,550.00

620,000.00

620,000.00

489,000.00

81,000.00

50,000.00

729,687.73

729,687.73

21,000.00

349,482.00

349,490.00

Galull Al
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl

dlagpnno
alajll

wijlno
aoly
ahhilg
e (e

wyjlan
aolu

/ alniailg
glwal dnin

Jlwal dnin
dlachmn/
dguus
giasell

Jglwal dnin
dlaclwn /

aglgn dylc)

glwal dnin
dilachwn /

Jaw Ll

wijlno
aolx
sl hilg

dlagyno
éuiic aljlh

dlagpnn
ayle dijli
dlaclun/

dlagpno
duirc dijlia
dlaclwn /

dlagpnn
dalsc dijln
dlachwn/
pgal
Aalall

wlwall jn)

4210100101

42102

42102008

4210200801

4210200802

4210200804

42103

42103008

4210300801

4210300802

4210300803

0135393200 %
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dyiall j3ian
GHIa (Han
0.00 2,500.00
0.00 2,715.73
0.00 4,500.00
0.00 12,656,567.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,656,567.62

5,901,976.08

4,087,720.00

583,837.00

43,113.00

247,617.00

8,666.00

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,835.00

13,835.00

2,149.00

0.00

2,149.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ajiall

2,500.00

2,715.73

4,500.00

12,670,402.62

12,670,402.62

5,904,125.08

4,087,720.00

585,986.00

43,113.00

247,617.00

8,666.00

Galull Al
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl

dlagpno
dylyc &l
dlaclmn/

dlagpnn
éyisc dijli
dguus /
el

dlagpno
éyisc dijli
g9pun/
Leduwnll

wyjlan

2ol

Jié dlibilg
ERT

dlagpan

20!y

Jié Al
FrE

dlagpan
wangiwnll
wdngiwnll
g cLilgl/
Jgaul
wangiwnll
dlojlimn /

wdngiwmnll

algal /
alegiang
wingimnll

daolal /
aug

wlwall jn)

4210300805

4210300806

4210300807

422

42201

42201002

4220100201

4220100202

4220100203

4220100204

4220100205

0135393200 %
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épiall j3lapn)

GHIa (Han
0.00 46,250.00
0.00 85,328.16
0.00 16,252.00
0.00 6,460.00
0.00 7,861.00
0.00 1,626.00
0.00 37,526.00
0.00 163,472.40
0.00 5,209.29
0.00 713.00
0.00 315,926.95
0.00 221,214.58
0.00 23,183.70

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ayiall
BIEY.

46,250.00

85,328.16

16,252.00

6,460.00

7,861.00

1,626.00

37,526.00

163,472.40

5,209.29

713.00

315,926.95

221,214.58

23,183.70

Gl gl
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl

wingiwall
g Jay/

wingiwnll
clyasq/
jleg elng

wdngimnll
diln /

wngiwmnll
aaln /
J Ve,

wangiwnll
aalhi /
29 Jucg

wingiwnll
Jliing J4i /
Jldiilg

wdngiwnll
dljlw /

wngimall
alivolill /
diclaial

wngiwall
UHg G/
wiilag

wingiwnll
dilea/
yllclg

wdngiwnll
dugalg qllc /

wingiwall
pgw /
alalyisilg
anyAllg
aalaall

wdngimnll
dlgnc/

wlwall jn)

4220100206

4220100207

4220100208

4220100209

4220100210

4220100211

4220100212

4220100214

4220100215

4220100216

4220100217

4220100218

4220100219

0135393200 %
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épiall j3lapn)
GHIa (Han
0.00 5,301,403.57
0.00 986,490.00
0.00 3,667,102.00
0.00 9,156.00
0.00 22,480.00
0.00 8,459.00
0.00 30,000.00
0.00 60,070.59
0.00 70,691.00
0.00 577.00
0.00 1,096.00
0.00 800.00
0.00 11,446.00

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

11,686.00

0.00

11,686.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ajiall

5,313,089.57

986,490.00

3,678,788.00

9,156.00

22,480.00

8,459.00

30,000.00

60,070.59

70,691.00

577.00

1,096.00

800.00

11,446.00

Gl gl
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl

dlagpno
adanll

/ alainll
g Lilgpl
Jgadl

/ auainll
GIJ“ - A
digal

ailajlinng

/ alainll
aulis algal

/ alainll
diltn

/ adainll
dlgal

aulpas

/ alainll
gaw Jay

/ alainll

clog cliya4s
jleg

/ auainll
Jauwg doldl

/ alainll
aalii
Jlsdiulg

/ alainll
aalhi
w29 JHwcg

/ alainll

Jluing J4i
Jliiilg

/ adanll
dljliw

wlwall jn)

42201003

4220100301

4220100302

4220100303

4220100304

4220100305

4220100306

4220100307

4220100308

4220100309

4220100310

4220100311

4220100312

0135393200 %
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épiall j3lapn)

GHIa (Han

0.00 113,490.00
0.00 4,485.96
0.00 80.00

0.00 86,057.23
0.00 63,097.00
0.00 30,862.79
0.00 124,375.00
0.00 10,588.00
0.00 400,205.48
0.00 178,512.00
0.00 121.00

0.00 7,617.00
0.00 3,183.00

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

113,490.00

4,485.96

80.00

86,057.23

63,097.00

30,862.79

124,375.00

10,588.00

400,205.48

178,512.00

121.00

7,617.00

3,183.00

Gl gl
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl

/ adanll
CJU+niHI
duclaiafl

/ alainll

A Hg GH
wiilag

/ alanll
Jllclg dilea

/ alainll
ugalg gllc

/ alainll
fgw)j
alalpimlg
Anyallg
aalAaall

/ alainll
dllgoc

/ auainll
aljlal

/ alainll
i

dlagpnno
ulol

/ wlol
g wiilgyl
Jgaul

/ ;wlal
aulia'algal

dlegiiang

/ ulol
‘dilun

/ wlol
“algal

aiilpas

wlwall jn)

4220100314

4220100315

4220100316

4220100317

4220100318

4220100319

4220100320

4220100323

42201004

4220100401

4220100402

4220100403

4220100404

0135393200 %
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épiall j3lapn)

GHIa (Han
0.00 3,800.00
0.00 53,950.93
0.00 60,896.00
0.00 1,149.00
0.00 1,935.00
0.00 5,708.00
0.00 24,984.00
0.00 1,802.55
0.00 28,366.00
0.00 28,181.00
0.00 159,512.34
0.00 100,665.00
0.00 5,795.00
0.00 4,023.00

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ayiall
BIEY.

3,800.00

53,950.93

60,896.00

1,149.00

1,935.00

5,708.00

24,984.00

1,802.55

28,366.00

28,181.00

159,512.34

100,665.00

5,795.00

4,023.00

Gl gl
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl
Jai/ ulal

/ wlal
clog clpaq
jleg

/ ulol
Juug daldl

/ Llal
aalun
Jlidinlg

/ ulol

g JLucg

/ (;ulol
Giljlyw

/ (;wlal
alipofill
diclaiall

@GH / Lwlol
wilagaipjg

allc / uwlal
dugalg

/,ﬂ,.n.uLnI
Agu)
alalyimig

dlagpnno
angil

/ angpl
wilgl
Jgadig

/ dnagpl
aulis algal
dlcgihng

/ angpl
diltn

wlwall jn)

4220100405

4220100406

4220100407

4220100408

4220100409

4220100411

4220100413

4220100414

4220100416

4220100417

42201005

4220100501

4220100502

4220100503

0135393200 %
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épiall j3lapn)
GHIa (Han
0.00 87.00
0.00 2,273.15
0.00 150.00
0.00 35,640.00
0.00 3,922.19
0.00 6,957.00
0.00 1,273.00
0.00 1,273.00
0.00 14,400.00
0.00 14,400.00
0.00 129,913.15

B j-tarf@hotmail.com

& wwwaltarforgsa

Hia

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ajiall

87.00

2,273.15

150.00

35,640.00

3,922.19

6,957.00

1,273.00

1,273.00

14,400.00

14,400.00

129,913.15

Galull Al
CHia (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jbwall awl

/ dnagpl
dlgal

ayilipas

/ anagyl

clog cljas
jleg

/ angpl
aalh
S

/ anagyl
aU*nUUI
diclaiqill

GH / gyl
uiilag 2y pg

/ angpl
Llaa
Jilwugg
blii

aloas
aalwall
Galpnllg
éolc

dlnai
aalwall
G4lpalig
/ dolell
dilun
dalhig
aalwall

dlaclun
puiyll Jala

/ paidl Jala
dlachnn

J9lun

wlwall jn)

4220100504

4220100505

4220100507

4220100511

4220100512

4220100519

42201006

4220100603

42201007

4220100702

42201008

0135393200 %

0501131678 [J
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ayiall 3 aye) Gyial @1l 3yl
Jlwall pwl Jlwall joj

GHIa (Han Hia (Han CHia (Han

/ .Jbl.uu:l

0.00 53,500.00 0.00 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 pLoyi 4220100801
(Hauaig
Jalwn

0.00 40,500.00 0.00 40,500.00 0.00 0.00 /g5lwn | 4220100802
aljlal

/ y5lun
Juill Juaul
ilpaall

0.00 4,363.15 0.00 4,363.15 0.00 0.00 4220100803
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0.00 6,670.00 0.00 6,670.00 0.00 0.00 qu.:a : 4220100906
/aljgallg

piln jladl

g dhuilll
dloalwall
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0.00 5,400.00
0.00 1,309.00
0.00 3,594.00
0.00 121,767.00
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0.00 56,750.00
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0.00 1,000.00
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0.00 1,200.00
0.00 6,000.00
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